

**NUTRITIONAL FACTS**

Serving Size: 1 oz (28g)  
 Servings Per Container: 16

**Amount per serving**  
**Calories 110**                      **Calories from Fat 40**

	% Daily Value*
<b>Total Fat</b> 4.5g	<b>7%</b>
Saturated Fat 2g	10%
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> <5mg	<b>1%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 20mg	<b>1%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrates</b> 18g	<b>6%</b>
Dietary Fiber 0g	1%
Sugars 16g	
<b>Protein</b> <1g	

Vitamin A 0%                      Vitamin C 0%  
 Calcium 2%                      Iron 0%

\*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

**Product Name: Fudge Trio, (Chocolate, Peanut Butter, Chocolate Walnut), 16 oz. total**

Brochure: CR

Item #192

Shelf Life:

Supplier Code:

**Ingredients:**

PEANUT BUTTER FUDGE: (SUGAR, PEANUT BUTTER (ROASTED PEANUTS, SUGAR, LESS THAN 2% HYDROGENATED VEGETABLE OILS (COTTONSEED, RAPESEED), SALT PARTIALLY HYDROGENATED COTTONSEED OIL), EVAPORATED MILK, (MILK, DIPOTASSIUM PHOSPHATE, CARRAGEEN, VITAMIN D3), MARSHMALLOW CRÈME (CORN SYRUP, SUGAR, WATER, EGG WHITES, ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, XANTHAN GUM, SALT AND LACTIC ACID), INVERT SUGAR, BUTTER (CREAM AND SALT), POTASSIUM SORBATE AND WATER.

CHOCOLATE AND CHOCOLATE WALNUT FUDGE: SUGAR, MILK DISCS (SUGAR, VEGETABLE OIL (PALM KERNEL AND HYDROGENATED PALM), SKIM MILK, WHEY (MILK), SOY LECITHIN (AN EMULSIFIER), VANILLIN (AN ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR), DARK CHOCOLATE (SUGAR, CHOCOLATE LIQUOR (PROCESSED WITH ALKALI), COCOA BUTTER, MILK FAT, SOY LECITHIN (AN EMULSIFIER), AND VANILLA), WALNUTS, EVAPORATED MILK, MARSHMALLOW CRÈME (CORN SYRUP, SUGAR, WATER EGG WHITES, ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, XANTHAN GUM, SALT AND LACTIC ACID), INVERT SUGAR, BUTTER (CREAM AND SALT), POTASSIUM SORBATE AND WATER.

**Allergy Statement:**

CONTAINS EGG, PEANUTS, WALNUTS, MILK AND SOY.